
LOTS 28 & 29 UNIT 8 THREE RIVERS

188-614, 694-743, 806-614, DC 87

HAGER DAVID S
530 SW BUMBLE ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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000047991 Mobile Home 08/25/2023

33227 M H 425 07/28/2015

2014HX Base Yr

530 SW BUMBLE ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 990 112.5000 111.38 110,266 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

3 MANUF 2  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 990

BAS 990 100 2025 990 106,958

990 990 106,958

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-39,-12] E66 S15 W66 N15 $
.

BAS
2025

66

15

66

15

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 31 408.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 612

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 34 408.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 612

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 34 612.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 5,508

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 540

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,500.00 4,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,500

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

21,772

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


